
WABDL TEXAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
BELLMEAD, TX
APRIL 22, 2023
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BP M Class 1 Men 165 347 TX Nathan Nicholas Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Class 1 Men 165 225.7 Noah Stone Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Class 1 Men 275 402.2 OK Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 270 Jordan Rogers Oklahoma Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 198 286.5 297.5 TX Barron Stone Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Master Men 40-46 198 325 Robert Ramsey Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 462.7 Jack Rogers Oklahoma Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 352.5 MO Tony Arterburn Missouri Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Master Men 40-46 242 242.5 TX William Stoffel Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 0 Bryan Vandiver Oklahoma Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 341.5 352.5 TX Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Master Men 61-67 275 236.7 TX John Solleder Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 165 347 Nathan Nicholas Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 165 281 D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 165 225.7 Noah Stone Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 181 275.5 286.5 TX Justin Salazar Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 198 286.5 297.5 TX Barron Stone Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 220 352.5 MO Tony Arterburn Missouri Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 220 259 Brandon Morris Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 242 314 330.5 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 259 341.5 352.5 TX Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 275 236.7 John Solleder Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men 308 286.5 308.5 TX Felix Jimenez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Open Men Super 479.5 TX John Davis Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP F Open Women 165 181.7 187.2 TX Carsyn Romano Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP F Open Women Super 181.7 TX Amelia Sparks Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 331.6 TX Randy Mox Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 275.5 Richard Scales Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 12-13 242 121.2 TX Tristen Barnett Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 132 214.7 Darson Daniel Texas Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 132 187.2 Chase Richard Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 132 165.2 Aaron Dominguez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 148 236.7 TX Adan Lopez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 148 181.7 Levi Meeker Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 198 253.5 TX Noah Escandon Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 220 242.5 259 TX Jose Solorzano-Aldava Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 18-19 165 203.7 Wyatt Cavanaugh Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 264.5 TX Josue Garcia Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
BP M Teen Men 18-19 275 402.2 Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Class 1 Men 165 418.7 Nathan Nicholas Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Class 1 Men 165 402.2 Noah Stone Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Class 1 Men 259 473.7 Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL F Junior Women 20-25 132 363.7 369.2 MD NR WR Renee Miller Maryland Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Law-Fire Men 56-63 242 446.2 TX NR WR Lance Davis Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 40-46 181 457.2 TX Justin Salazar Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
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DL M Master Men 40-46 198 501.5 TX Robert Ramsey Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 40-46 220 501.5 MO Tony Arterburn Missouri Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 40-46 242 407.7 TX William Stoffel Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 507 John Lisenbee Oklahoma Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 47-53 220 496 TX Marco Govea Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 47-53 242 578.5 James Dunn Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 54-60 165 468.2 TX Christopher Goyes Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 429.7 Bryan Vandiver Oklahoma Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 446.2 TX Lance Davis Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 677.9 OK NR WR Terry Putman Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 479.5 TX Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 248 OK Stephanie Rainey Oklahoma Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 159.7 Christina Currington Oklahoma Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL F Master Women 40-46 220 187.2 OK Willa Lewis Oklahoma Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 165 485 551 TX D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 165 418.7 Nathan Nicholas Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 165 402.2 Noah Stone Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 181 457.2 Justin Salazar Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 198 644.7 TX Xavier Lopez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 220 501.5 Tony Arterburn Missouri Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 220 429.7 Brandon Morris Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 242 534.5 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 259 677.9 OK NR WR Terry Putman Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 259 479.5 Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men 308 485 540 TX Felix Jimenez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Open Men Super 716.2 777 TX John Davis Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL F Open Women 132 363.7 369.2 MD Renee Miller Maryland Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL F Open Women 165 374.7 TX Carsyn Romano Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL F Open Women Super 325 336 Amelia Sparks Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 259 451.7 Randy Mox Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 259 451.7 485 TX Richard Scales Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 132 0 Shaylene Brady Utah Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 12-13 242 220.2 TX Tristen Barnett Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 132 385.7 Aaron Dominguez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 132 374.7 Darson Daniel Texas Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 148 407.7 424.2 TX NR WR Adan Lopez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 148 407.7 Levi Meeker Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 644.7 TX NR WR Xavier Lopez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 457.2 Noah Escandon Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 220 418.7 Jose Solorzano-Aldava Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 18-19 165 391.2 OK NR WR Wyatt Cavanaugh Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 501.5 TX Josue Garcia Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL M Teen Men 18-19 259 473.7 Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
DL F Teen Women 14-15 132 165.2 Alyssa Lewis Oklahoma Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Class 1 Men 165 765.7 TX Nathan Nicholas Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
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PP M Class 1 Men 259 875.9 OK Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Master Men 40-46 198 826.5 TX Robert Ramsey Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Master Men 40-46 242 650.2 TX William Stoffel Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Master Men 54-60 259 821 TX Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Open Men 165 766 D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Open Men 165 765.7 Nathan Nicholas Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Open Men 181 732.7 Justin Salazar Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Open Men 220 688.7 Brandon Morris Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Open Men 242 848.5 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Open Men 259 821 Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Open Men 308 771.5 Felix Jimenez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Open Men Super 1195.7 TX John Davis Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP F Open Women 165 556.4 TX Carsyn Romano Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP F Open Women Super 506.7 Amelia Sparks Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 783.3 TX Randy Mox Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 727.2 Richard Scales Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 1195.7 TX NR WR John Davis Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 506.7 TX Amelia Sparks Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Teen Men 12-13 242 341.4 TX Tristen Barnett Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Teen Men 16-17 132 589.4 TX Darson Daniel Texas Single April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Teen Men 16-17 132 550.9 TX NR WR Aaron Dominguez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Teen Men 16-17 148 644.4 TX NR WR Adan Lopez Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Teen Men 16-17 148 589.4 Levi Meeker Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Teen Men 16-17 220 661.2 TX Jose Solorzano-Aldava Texas Raw April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Teen Men 18-19 165 594.9 OK NR WR Wyatt Cavanaugh Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
PP M Teen Men 18-19 259 875.9 OK NR WR Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double April 22, 2023 Bellmead, TX
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